Career and Technical Education (CTE) Pathway

Information Technology-Network Mgt NOS-Certified Microsoft & Linux Professional
Certificate (C25590P7)

1) Other Major Requirements
Network Management
> Take 18 credits from:
NOS-120
NOS-130
NOS-220
NOS-230
NOS-231
NOS-232

Linux/UNIX Single User
Windows Single User
Linux/Unix Admin |
Windows Administration |
Windows Administration Il
Windows Administration IlI

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS CREDIT (SHC)

Comments:

This CTE pathway leads to the IT-Network Management NOS-Certified Microsoft and Linux Professional

Certificate

Career and College Promise

Pre-requisite

None
DRE-098
NOS-120
None
NOS-230
NOS-230

3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC
3.00 SHC

(18.00 SHC)





